Inflows of Foreign Direct Investment (2015, USDS)

Rank Country

2015 FDI inflows (USD $)
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USA

China
Netherlands
BRICs

G7

Brazil
Singapore
Canada
UK
Germany
India
Australia
France
Mexico
World
Spain
Indonesia
Europe
Poland
Italy
ASEAN
Argentina
Vietnam
Israel

UAE
Malaysia
Thailand
Peru

Egypt
Russia
Philippines
Romania
Austria
Bangladesh
Nigeria
Malta
Czech Republic
Bulgaria
Cambodia
Denmark
Uruguay
Guatemala
Slovakia
Pakistan
Jamaica
Portugal
Croatia
Japan
New Zealand

379,400,000,000.00
249,900,000,000.00
101,900,000,000.00
93,900,000,000.00
82,800,000,000.00
75,100,000,000.00
65,300,000,000.00
55,700,000,000.00
50,400,000,000.00
46,200,000,000.00
44,000,000,000.00
38,600,000,000.00
35,000,000,000.00
32,100,000,000.00
29,300,000,000.00
25,300,000,000.00
20,100,000,000.00
19,100,000,000.00
14,100,000,000.00
13,000,000,000.00
13,000,000,000.00
12,000,000,000.00
11,800,000,000.00
11,500,000,000.00
11,000,000,000.00
11,000,000,000.00
9,000,000,000.00
7,800,000,000.00
6,900,000,000.00
6,500,000,000.00
5,500,000,000.00
4,300,000,000.00
4,300,000,000.00
3,400,000,000.00
3,100,000,000.00
2,500,000,000.00
2,500,000,000.00
1,900,000,000.00
1,700,000,000.00
1,700,000,000.00
1,400,000,000.00
1,200,000,000.00
1,200,000,000.00
1,000,000,000.00
900,000,000.00
600,000,000.00
200,000,000.00
-41,000,000.00
-100,000,000.00




